

11 CS DJ ADJ 754/24 ARCHANA SHARMA Vs. SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

04.11.2024

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: SPA holder/husband of plaintiff.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

At request, renotified for purpose fixed on **12.12.2024.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.11.2024