

25 CS DJ ADJ 754/24

ARCHANA SHARMA Vs. SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

28.11.2025

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along
with husband of plaintiff.
Sh. B.M. Shukla, Ld. Counsel for defendant along
with defendant.

Last order not complied with.

Be complied within a week.

Put up for purpose fixed on **31.01.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 28.11.2025 (sk)